
Hallenbelegungsplan Winter 2015/2016
Uhrzeit Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
08:00

Schule 8:00 – 13:00

Schule 8:00 – 10:15
Schule 8:00 – 9:15

08:30
09:00

Fußball

09:30
10:00

Schule 10:00 – 13:00 Schule 9:00 – 13:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

Fußball15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00

Tischtennis Cheerleader 

18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30

!!!
Keine

Offizielle
Hallenbelegung

möglich nur nach
Rücksprache mit 
Hubert Gutsjahr

erlaubt
!!!

MuKiTu 9:15 -11:00

Kinderturnen
13:30 - 15:00

Turnen allgemein
15:00 - 16:30

Fußball
15:00 - 18:00

Cheerleader
15:00 - 16:00

Fußball 1. & 2.
Mannschaft
15:00 - 19:00

Ski
15:00 - 17:00

Fußball
16:00 - 18:00Einrad allgemein

16:30 - 18:00
Cheerleader
16:30 - 18:00

Cheerleader
16:30 – 21:00

Damen 
Funktionsgym.
17:00 – 18:00

Herrengymnastik
18:00 - 19:00

Fußball
AH

18:00 - 19:30

Tischtennis
18:00 - 22:30

Damengymnastik
19:00 - 20:00

Aerobic
19:30 – 20:30

Volleyball
20:00 - 21:30
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